
 
 

Notice 26.05.2023 

FIRST YEAR OF UG PROGRAMS : ADMISSION SCHEDULE 

Ac. Yr. 2023-2024 
 

 

Particular Day & Date 

Sale of Admission Forms (Offline) 
Saturday 27th May 2023 to Monday, 12th June 
2023 (up to 1:00 P.M.) 

Pre Admission offline Enrolment (on University 

Website: mumdigitaluniversity.ac) 

Saturday 27th May 2023 to Monday, 12th June 

2023 (up to 1:00 P.M.) 

offline submission of Admission forms along 

with Pre-Enrolment forms (Mandatory) 

Saturday 27th May 2023 to Monday, 12th June 

2023 (up to 1:00 P.M.) (In house admission and 

Minority quota admission to be completed during 

this period) 

First Merit List Monday, 19th June 2023 at 11.00 A.M 

offline verification of documents & offline 

payment of fees (with undertaking form) 

Tuesday 20 June 2023 to Tuesday 27th June 2023 

up to 3.00 P.M. 

Second Merit List Wednesday 28th June 2023 at 7.00 P.M. 

offline verification of documents & offline 
payment of fees 

Friday 30th June 2023 to Wednesday 5th June 
2023 up to 3.00 P.M. 

Third Merit List Thursday 6th July 2023 at 11.00 A.M. 

offline verification of documents & offline 
payment of fees 

Friday , 7th July 2023 to Monday, 10th July 2023 

 
 

 
Dr. (Mrs.) Vandana A. Sihna 

             (Principal) 
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